B57211P0160M301
Part Number B57211P0160M301
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description ICL 16 OHM 20% 3A 13MM
Quantity Available 859 pcs in stock
Datasheets
B57211P0160M301 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of B57211P0160M301
Manufacturer Part Number B57211P0160M301 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer EPCOS Description ICL 16 OHM 20% 3A 13MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 859
Tolerance ±20% Series P11
R @ Current 346 mOhms R @ 25°C 16 Ohms
Packaging Bulk Other Names
495-4459
B57211P 160M 301
B57211P160M301
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 22 Weeks
Lead Spacing 0.295" (7.50mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diameter 0.511" (13mm) Detailed Description Inrush Current Limiter 16 Ohms ±20% 3A 0.511" (13mm)
Current - Steady State Max 3A Approvals -
EPCOS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ B57211P0160M301 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for B57211P0160M301
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
B57211P0160M351 ICL 16 OHM 20% 3A 13MM EPCOS 500 pcs
B57211P0200M301 ICL 20 OHM 20% 3A 13MM EPCOS 622 pcs
B57211P0120M301 ICL 12 OHM 20% 4A 13MM EPCOS 500 pcs
B57164K689K NTC THERMISTOR 6.8 OHM 10% DISC EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B57211P0259M351 ICL 2.5 OHM 0.2 6A 13MM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B57211P0120M351 ICL 12 OHM 20% 4A 13MM EPCOS 500 pcs
B57211P0250M301 ICL 25 OHM 20% 2.5A 13MM EPCOS 3 pcs
B57211P0200M351 ICL 20 OHM 20% 3A 13MM EPCOS 500 pcs
B57211P0121M301 ICL 120 OHM 0.2 1.5A 13MM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B57211P0250M351 ICL 25 OHM 20% 2.5A 13MM EPCOS 500 pcs
B57211P0330M301 ICL 33 OHM 0.2 2.5A 13MM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B57211P0100M351 ICL 10 OHM 20% 4A 13MM EPCOS 500 pcs
B57211P0330M351 ICL 33 OHM 0.2 2.5A 13MM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B57164K683K52 NTC THERMISTOR 68K OHM 10% DISC EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B57211P0259M301 ICL 2.5 OHM 0.2 6A 13MM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B571F-2T IGBT Modules CRYDOM 1139 pcs
B57211P0100M301 ICL 10 OHM 20% 4A 13MM EPCOS 500 pcs
B57164K689J NTC THERMISTOR 6.8 OHM 5% DISC EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B57211P0409M301 ICL 4 OHM 20% 5A 13MM EPCOS 739 pcs
B57211P0121M351 ICL 120 OHM 0.2 1.5A 13MM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
B57211P0160M301 Details PDF